Reeulte Indspendsnce Day SK Run/Wak 7/5/20086

57 & Over
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40-49

50-56

14 & Under

15-29

20-29

40-49
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14 & Under

30-39

1St
2nd

1st

1st

Tom Spriggs
Jenny Uptergrove
Monica Montavy
Susi Klocke

Kim Willis

Wyatt Greenwalt

Ethan DeGraffenreid

Mat Gamm
Clay Flaugher

Andy Goessmann
Tobby Eldridge

Joseph Botta
Chris Reynolds
Scott Kane

Dale Willis

Lawson Barclay

Sami Doran

Emilee Klocke
Erin Blochberger

Lori Bartlett

38.58**

39:46™*

48:03

48:03

47:46

26:31

19:01%**

21:34
23:13

20:54
24:43
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23:02
23:23
26:36

26:25

21:01**

30:00
30:02

30:27

Overall Men’s
Walker

Overall Women'’s
Walker

Overall
Race Winner

Overall Women'’s
Runner




